
Annexure-7
Name of the corporate debtor3 M/S RIGHT HEALTII PLAT'TER PRMTE LIMITED : Date of commencement of CIRP:26/0912024; List of creditors as on: l4-ll-2024

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

n{

Sl. No

Details of Claimant Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of

Contingent claim
Amount of claim nol

admitted
Remarks, if

Department Government Date of receipt Amount claimed
Amount of claim

admitted
Nature of claim

\ilheaher related
party?

7o ofvoting share
in CoC, if
ennlicahle

Amount ofany mutual
dues, thet may be set-off

Amount of claim
under verification

I

Income Tax
lakshmi kishore
Assistant Commissioner of Central

Govemment
l8-10-2024 5,59,58,092.00 5,59,58,092.00 NO NIL NIL NIL NIL

Income Tax
Ltu circle-1 Chenhai

2

GST
Bhudargad
J H.MULUK,State Tax Officer,
KOL-NOD-C-
OIOT,KOLHAPUR

State Governrnent t2-11-2024 73,60,458 00 38,00,000.00 )perational creditors NO NIL NIL 35,60,458 00 NIL

FOR RIGHT HEALTH PLATTER PRIVATE LIMITED

DEEMED RESOLUTION PROFES SIONAL


